
Period |1st 
Time 9:00-10:00 

A.II 

B. 

B. 

Eng 

SHAHEED MAJOR SANJEEV LATHER GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JULANA 

MCC (4-6)VS 
R.No. 15 

Hindi (Th+tut) 
MCC(3-6) MG 

R.No. 16 

SEC A Th 

(1-2)Sharvan 
R. No. 24 

Hindi(Tutorial) 
MCC(1-2) 
R.No. 16 

Eco 

MCC(1-3)SD 
R.No. 18 

His 

MCC(4-6)SK 
R.No. 17 

His 
Tutorial( 1-3) 

R.No. 25 

VOC Th 

(1-3) 

(4-6) 
History 

|2nd 

Geo, History 
VOCT 

Convenor 

10:00-11:00 

Time-Table ofB.A. Classes Odd Sem w.e.f 

4th 3rd 
|12:00-01:00 

|11:00-12:00 

Eco 
Math 

MCC(4-6)MR 

R.No, 42 

Geo 

MCC(4-6)VK 
R.No. 33 

Pol 

MCC(1-3)MD 

R.No. 15 
Eco 

Tutorial(1) 
R.No. 

Eng 
Th+Tut (1-5)ND 

RNo. 17 

Eng 
Tutorial (6)VS 

R.No. 17 
Hindi 

MCC(1-3)MG 
R.No. 18 

Hindi(Tutorial) 
MCC(4-5)MG 

R.No. 18 
Eco 

Tutorial(6) 
R.No 18 

Session 2025-26 

Math 

MCC(1-3)MR 
R.No. 48 

Geo 

MCC(1-3)DK 
R.No. 33 

Pol 

MCC(4-6)MD 
R.No. 15 

MCC(1-3)SD 

R.No. 16 

His 

MCC(4-6)SK 
R.No. 15 

Pol 

Tutorial(1-3)MD 

R.No. 

SEC B Th 

(1-2)Sharvan 
R. No. 24 

His 

Tutorial(1-3)SK 
R.No. 15 

SEC 

(1,2) 

Pol 

Tutorial(5-6)MD 
R.No. 

Eng 
MCC (4-6)VS 

R.No. 

R.No. 17 
Eng 

Tutorial (1-3)VS 

Hindi(Tutorial) 

AEC A 

MCC(3,4) 
RNo. 18 

Eco 

Tutorial(3) 
R.No. 

Heet 

(1-2)SS 
R.No. 15 

Member 

Math Practical 

(Major) (5)NG 
R.No.26 

Geo Practical (Major) (5-6) SK 
Minor (5,6) DS 
R.No.29/30 

SECIMDC Practical (3,4) 

R.No. 17 
Hindi (Th+tut) 

MCC(1,2,5,6) MG| 
R.No. 18 

AEC B 
(1-2)VS 

R.No. 16 
VAC A 

(5-6)DK 
R.No. 15 
VAC B 

(3-4)VK 
R.No. 15 
Minor 

2 days 

MDC 

(1,2) 

5th 
01:00-02:00 

MDC 

(5-6) 

6th 
02:00-03:00 

Eng 
|Tutorial (5-6)VS 

Math Practical 

(Major) (2)MR 
R.No.26 

Geo Practical 

(Major) (1-3)VK 
R.No.29/30 

MDC Practical 

R.No. 15 

4 

R.No. 

Geo 

MCC(1-3)SK 
R.No. 33 

SEC Practical 

R.No. 24 

(1-6) Shravan 
Math 

MCC(1-3)NG 
R.No. 42 

Prinçipal 

Pol 

MCC(4-6)MD 
R.No, 18 

Pol 
Tutorial(L)MD 

R.No. 18 

Eco 

MCC(4-6)SD 
R.No. 23 

His 

MCC(1-3)SK 
RNo. 17 

His 
Tutorial(4)SK 

R.No. 17 
Pol 

Tutorial (4-6)MD| Math, Eng, Hindi RNo. 33 
His 

Tutorial(S-6) 
R.No. 17 

Minor 

4 days 

VOC Th+Tut 

Math Practical 

(Major) (3) 26 MR 
VOC(1) 26 MR 
Geo Practical 

(Major) (1-3) 29/30 DK 
VOC (5) 29/30 DS 
Chem Practical 

VOC (1) 

AEC 

2 days 

Chem Lab 

sHaHEDMajor Sanjeev Laliie 
Govt. Colege, Julana 



Convenor 

SHAHEED 
MAJOR 

SANJEEV 
LATHER GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JULANA 

AECA 

AEC B 

VAC A 

VAC B 

SEC A 
SEC B 

Minor Subject 

English 
Hindi 

Geography 
History 

Course 

AEC A 

AEC B 

VAC A 

VAC B 

SEC A 

SEC B 

Hindi 
English 

Sections for B.A. lst year Odd Sem 

MDC 

Hindi or Geo as Minor Subject in BA and BSC students 

English or His as Minor Subject in BA and BCOM students 

Hindi or Eco as Major Subject 

English as Major Subject 

Day 

(5-6) 
(3-4) 
(3-4) 
(5-6) 

Day 
(1-2) 
(1-2) 
(5-6) 
(3-4) 
(1-2) 
(1-2) 

Business Organization 
Introductory Mathematics 

Session 2025-26 

Mathematics Practical 

Introductory Chemistry 

BA 1st 

Chemistry Practical 

Lecture 

12:00-01:00 

12:00-01:00 

12:00-01:00 

12:00-01:00 

Lecture 
12:00-01:00 

12:00-01:00 

12:00-01:00 

12:00-01:00 
09:00-10:00 

11:00-12:00 

Day 

(4-6) 
(5,6) 

4 

(5,6) 
4 

Member 

Teacher 

Vishwajit 
Mahipal 
Sanjay 
Savita 

Teacher 

Dr. Shamsher 

Vishwajit 
Deepak 

Vijender 
Shravan 
Shravan 

Lecture 
01:00-02:00 

01:00-02:00 

01:00-03:00 
01:00-02:00 
01:00-03:00 

Room No 

16 

16 
18 

18 

Room No 

15 

16 

15 

15 

24 

24 

Teacher 

Meena 

Meena 

Abhishek 
Sahil 

Principa 

Hunan values 

EVS 

Room No 

25 

26 

42 

Chem Lab 

ShaheeMaGAPSanjeev Lather 
Govt. College. Julana 
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Conenor 

AEC A 

AECB 

Minor Subject 
English 

Hindi 

Economics 

Geography 

Course 

AEC A 

AEC B 

Hindi or Eco as Minor Subject 

|Day 

English or Geo as Minor Subject in BA and BSC/BCOM students 

SEC 

Sections for B.A. IInd year Odd Sem 

(1,2,5,6) 

(1-2) 
(3-4) 

Geography 

Mathematics 

MDC 

Day 

(4-6) 

(1,2,6) 

(3-6) 

Mathematics Practical 

Mathematics 

3 

Geography Practical 
English 

Session 2025-26 

BA Ind 

Fundamentals of Indian Capital Markets 

Mathematics Practical 

Chemistry 
Chemistry Practical 

Lecture 

02:00-03:00 
02:00-03:00 

02:00-03:00 

02:00-03:00 

.02:00-03:00 

|Lecture 

Day 
(1-2) 

Teacher 
02:00-03:00 Vishwajit 
02:00-03:00 Neeraj Dhania 

4 

(1-2) 

Day 
(1-3) 
(1-2) 

3 

Teacher 

Neeraj Dhania 

3 

Dr. Shamsher 

Sonia Deswal 

4 11:00-01:00 

(1,2,4) 11:00-12:00 

Member 

Lecture 
11:00-12:00 
11:00-01:00 
11:00-12:00 

Lecture 
12:00-01l:00 
12:00-01:00 

(1-2) 12:00-01:00 
11:00-01:00 

Heey 
|11:00-01:00 

Room No 

16 

17 

18 

18 

|Sanjay 

23 

Room No 

Teacher 

Nishu Gupta 
Nishu Gupta 

Deepak 

Teacher 

Neeraj Dhania 

Meena 
Nishu Gupta 

Sahil 

17 

Abhishek 

16 

Principal 

Room No 

23 

26 

33 

29/30 

25 

Room No 

35 

23 

26 

18 

Chem Lab 

Shaheed Major Sanjeev Lainer 
Govt. College, Julana 
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Covenor 

Minor VOC 

English 

Hindi 

Geography 

Mathematics 

History 

Sections for B.A. IIIrd year Odd Sem 

Day 

Session 2025-26 

(4-6) Th 
(1) Tutorial 

(1,2,6) Th 
(3-5) Tutorial 

(1-3) TH 
(5) Practical 

(4-6) Th 
(1) Practical 

(1-3) TH 

BA IIlrd 

Lecture 

01:00-02:00 
01:00-02:00| 
01:00-02:00 

09:00-10:00 
09:00-10:00 

01:00-03:00 
01:00-02:00 

01:00-03:00 
09:00-10:00 

(4-6) Tutorial 09:00-10:00 

Member 

Teacher 

Neeraj Dhania 
Neeraj Dhania 

Mahipal 

Dilbag 
Dilbag 

Nishu Gupta 
Meena 

Savita 

Room No 

33 

16 

15 

23 

15 

29/30 

23 

26 

17 

Principal 
Shaheed MejorSpaleev Lather 
Govt. College. Julana 
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